
Name Title # Award

Adrian Moseley Coloured Wave 1 B

Name Title # Award

Brian Ferguson Frozen in time 32 G

Leila Titren Red capped Robin 1 S

Adrian Hall Blues Singer 5 S

Neil Fletcher Zebra Finch 14 S

Kay Cypher Evening light 15 S

MaryJo Gomez-Jackson Camelia 17 S

Kate Bilton Out to Sea 20 S

Anne Mead Leave a light on for me 23 S

Michelle de Swardt Best Place To Be 27 S

Jim Coyle Red Night 30 S

Cec Sylwestrzak Polo Crosse 33 S

Wayne Berriman Quiet Strength 34 S

Craig Atkins Sunset in the Pilbara 3 B

Rosemary Edwards Man with a cap 6 B

Patrick Bell No cares 7 B

Richard Eaton Green-Eyed Monster 9 B

Michael Groves Back In Black 13 B

Ron Jackson A Day at the Beach 16 B

Barbara Brown Discarded Saddle 19 B

Gordon McDade Matagarup Bridge 21 B

Vicki Brayshaw First light 25 B

Terry Maidens ROSEBUD 26 B

Dita Hagedorn Twirled 28 B

Olivia Vincent Mind Map 35 B

NOVEMBER 2022
Projected - Novice

NOVEMBER 2022
Projected - Open

1 of 4



Name Title # Award

Richard Eaton Home to Roost 11 G

Vicki Brayshaw Solitude 23 G

Olivia Vincent Down the Road 31 G

Greg Edwards Early Morning Flight 1 S

Adrian Hall Dam at Dusk 6 S

Mark Greenland Shell 8 S

Kay Cypher Its mine 14 S

MaryJo Gomez-Jackson Take Me To The Rose Tea 16 S

John Martin Puffing Billy 22 S

Brian Ferguson Gotcha 30 S

Craig Atkins Leading Lines 3 B

Rosemary Edwards Morning Glory 5 B

Athol Titren Golden Colours at Elizabeth Key 10 B

Kate Bilton Pathway to Education 18 B

David Garrett Wavelength 20 B

Vivienne Greenfield Radiant 24 B

Jean Wilson The Elegant Leaf 28 B

Rob Bilton Guidance 29 B

Name Title # Award

Galina Romalis Morning Walk 2 G

Paul Sauter Misty 1 S

Susi Nodding Cheese Grater 3 S

Name Title # Award

Ray Meckenstock Skeleton Tree 3 G

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Sunrise on the Avon 6 S

Barbara Brown Beach at Sunset 9 S

Colin White Homeless in Seattle 4 B

Wayne Berriman The Spear 7 B

Alison Smith Glossy Ibis 8 B

NOVEMBER 2022
Print - Open

NOVEMBER 2022
Projected - Subject - Leading Lines

NOVEMBER 2022
Print - Mono
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Name Title # Award

Mark Greenland Lake Grace 6 G

Colin White Into the Light 3 S

Paul Sauter Busy 4 S

Alison Smith Spiral Down 5 S

Galina Romalis Gracefull 7 B

Name Title # Award

Barbara Brown Beach at Sunset 9 1st

Iren Kerr Through the Hole 3 2nd

Ray Meckenstock Skeleton Tree 4 2nd

Colin White Homeless in Seattle 5 2nd

Wayne Berriman The Spear 7 2nd

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Sunrise on the Avon 6 3rd

Name Title # Award

Galina Romalis Morning Walk 2 1st

Paul Sauter Misty 1 2nd

Susi Nodding Cheese Grater 3 3rd

Name Title # Award

Colin White Into The Light 3 1st

Mark Greenland Lake Grace 6 2nd

Alison Smith Spiral Down 5 3rd

NOVEMBER 2022
Print - Subject - Leading Lines

NOVEMBER 2022
Members Choice - Subject - Leading Lines

NOVEMBER 2022
Members Choice - Open

NOVEMBER 2022
Members Choice - Mono
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Name Title # Category

Adrian Moseley Coloured Wave 1 Novice

Brian Ferguson Frozen in time 32 Open

Richard Eaton Home to Roost 11 Subject

Galina Romalis Morning Walk 2 Print Mono

Ray Meckenstock Skeleton Tree 3 Print Open

Mark Greenland Lake Grace 6 Print Subject

Judges Choice

NOVEMBER 2022
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